
Morgan Brooks Precept Shifts: 

 

Monday October 20 – Garrett (12 hrs) 

Tuesday October 21 – Kristian (6 hrs) 

Wednesday October 22 – Kristian (6 hrs) 

Monday October 27 – Kristian (12 hrs) 

Thursday October 30 – Garrett (12 hrs) 

Saturday November 1 – Garrett (12 hrs) 

Sunday November 2 – Garrett (12 hrs) 

Monday November 3 – Kristain (12 hrs) 

Sunday November 9 – Kristain (12 hrs) 

Monday November 10 – Garrett (12 hrs)  

Thursday November 20 – Garrett (12 hrs)  

 


